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Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

Results
33005
Event: Double Dutch Single Freestyle Division: Elite (Master Gender: Mixed
and Team Events)
Place Participants Team Total
1 & Yan Ching 2 Yuk Long 2 Aiden Duckie Learning Centre 6.46
MOK POON Kam Yuen
TAM
2 A Chung L Gabriella 2 Man EBABRETE4RT (Aces) 4.99
Ping Tang Wong Ching Wong
3 2 Wing Yau 2 Hannah 2L WaiHin  THIER 3.65
FUNG LAU UN

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?genderld=3&eventDefinitionld=11

Double Dutch Single Freestyle
[ Verified Results

Age Group: 9-11

Diff

5.28

3.54

3.17

Pres
+39 %

+41 %

+31 %

Event ID: 33005

Deduc
-12 %

10 %

-12%

Entry #
266

268

267
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Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026

Results
33074

Double Dutch Single Freestyle
[ Verified Results

Event: Double Dutch Single Freestyle Division: Elite (Master Gender: Mixed Age Group: 12-15 Event ID: 33074

and Team Events)

Place Participants Team Total Diff Pres Deduc Entry #

1 L LETTY 2 Lok Tung L TINYEUK HKRSC 6.47 5.53 +33 % 12 % 1566
HUI Tsui WU

2 A Ting Hong L Wai Kiu L TinYu TONG SIR Rope Skipping 5.38 4.46 +37 % -12 % 1568
Chow FOK WOO Academy

3 & Chit Wai 2 Nok Ching 2 HiuTung HKRSC 5.11 5.78 +30 % -32 % 1565
LEUNG MA WONG

4 2 Chun 2 Wing L PakHei  Stropex. Studio 4.62 5.39 +26 % -32% 1567
Long Ng Kwok Pang PANG

5 A Yee Ching 2 Sin Hang 2 Yu Lok B RBk B 3.92 3.90 +29 % 22 % 1570
CHAN CHONG Wong

6 L ChikYu 2 Wing Yiu 2 Ho Hin THEREY 3.65 3.68 +27 % 22 % 1569
LEE LEUNG TANG

7 A Ching Lai 2 Lok Man 2 Cheuk EBDMERE ISR L (Aces) 3.26 3.29 +27 % -22 % 1571

Curtis Lee Ying Wong

8 AL Cho 2 Oi Yuet 4 Tsz Ching HKRSAcademy 3.21 3.50 +35 % -32 % 1564

Yeung Chu Kristy Pang Yuen
https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?genderld=3&eventDefinitionld=11 2/4
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Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026

Results
33041

Event: Double Dutch Single Freestyle

Place
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Participants
2 Yat Ning
Alexis
CHONG

2 Wing
Laam KWAN
2L Qingyuan
CHEN

A ManWai
Chow

4L Chu Ting
HO

L ManYi
Katrina LEE
4L Dodo Hoi
Tung LAM

L TszLam
CHAN

A Ka Yuen
Rex CHOY
A Chun Him
Derek CHAN
2 Hoi Yin
LEUNG

A Ching Hin
CHAN

2 Yee Kiu
CHAN

2 Qing Bin
CHEN

2 Kin Hang
CHAU

L Kam Chiu
LI

2 Mang |
Marco LAM

AL Pak Wai
LEUNG

L PuilLam
LEE

AL Shin Hang
LO

4 Yin Ting
POON

A Chi Hin
MAK

2 Ngai Lam
TAM

L Chi Wing
Chris Kan
L SumYi
LEE

2 Hoi Ching
CHIU

A Sum Yee
LI

2 Hoi Tung
CHENG

L YiKi
KUANG

A Hiu Laam
Kasie SHE
4 Hoi Kin
Lau

A2 Man
Chung MA

Division: Elite (Master

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

and Team Events)

A Hin Yau
TSANG

A Tin Chung
Edward NG
4 Ho Hin
TAM

L KaYing
So

2 Ming Hei
Tango SETO
A WaiKa
TSANG

2 Anthony
Hing Wun
TSANG

A Yue Wang
WONG

2 Pak Ming
YIP

A Kit Lam
CHU

AL Ting Hei
NG

L Yik Nam
HO

A Tsz Hei
TSUI

& RYAN SO

2 Wing
Tung LAW
L Wai Shan
PANG

Team

HKRSAcademy

HKRSC

HKRSAcademy
EABDABS TRt (Aces)
HKRSC

HKRSAcademy

ERBbAERT

RopeZen Academy
EHREEARAT
EEEFHSMR
HKRSAcademy

B IRBKAEER
RopeZen Academy
HKRSC

JUMP TO INFINITY

Stunning Rope Skipping Club

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?genderld=3&eventDefinitionld=11

Gender: Mixed

Total

1.3

11.21

10.47

10.23

10.17

6.06

5.04

4.98

4.74

4.68

4.61

4.47

4.28

4.08

3.81

Double Dutch Single Freestyle
[ Verified Results

Age Group: 16+ (S)

Diff

7.69

8.43

7.60

6.91

7.28

6.85

5.98

5.79

7.72

3.99

5.14

4.44

5.13

5.08

4.62

6.40

Pres

+47 %

+40 %

+45 %

+48 %

+47 %

+31 %

+30 %

+28 %

+24 %

+35 %

+34 %

+33 %

+28 %

+24 %

+30 %

+24 %

Event ID: 33041

Deduc

0 %

5%

5%

+0 %

5%

-22 %

-22 %

-32 %

-48 %

-12%

-32 %

-22 %

-32 %

-32 %

-32 %

-52 %

Entry #

973

976

971

987

975

972

983

978

985

986

970

982

979

974

977

980
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Event: Double Dutch Single Freestyle

Place Participants

17 & Hok Nga 2 saiKit
LAM LAU
L YuKill 2 Nga Hei
SIu

A Chun Ho
Law

L Tsz Lung
YEUNG

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

Division: Elite (Master
and Team Events)
Team
Vigor

ERBYEED

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?genderld=3&eventDefinitionld=11

Gender: Mixed

Total

scratch

2.73

Age Group: 16+ (S)

Diff
5.99

Pres
+20 %

Event ID: 33041

Deduc
-62 %

Entry #
981

984
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